MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda - 08.28.2024 - 6-7:30 PM
City Hall (10501 SE Main St) - 1st Floor Community Room

6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

Welcome
Review/Approve Minutes
Financial Report

Scott Park Art Concept Review -« Tyler FuQua Creations
JOINT SESSION WITH PARKS & RECREATION BOARD

Trashion Show

Bing in the New Year Funding

Scarecrow Contest

Funding Request - Henry Point Development
Youth Member Business

Other Business (OPEN LEADERSHIP POSITION ELECTION)

Adjourn

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler
VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman
TREASURER — Mark McCrary
SECRETARY — open



