## MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE

Agenda • 08.28.2024 • 6-7:30 PM

City Hall (10501 SE Main St) • 1st Floor Community Room

6:00 PM	Welcome
6:05 PM	Review/Approve Minutes
6:10 PM	Financial Report
6:15 PM	Scott Park Art Concept Review • Tyler FuQua Creations  JOINT SESSION WITH PARKS & RECREATION BOARD
6:30 PM	Trashion Show
6:45 PM	Bing in the New Year Funding
6:55 PM	Scarecrow Contest
7:00 PM	Funding Request - Henry Point Development
7:10 PM	Youth Member Business
7:20 PM	Other Business (OPEN LEADERSHIP POSITION ELECTION)
7:30 PM	Adjourn

## **ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP**

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler
VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman
TREASURER — Mark McCrary
SECRETARY — open

